. UNOFEICIAL COPRY |

o - SE_DEED

, /( J\
I f
(

T

¥

3 "

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT CONTINENTAL BANK N.A.
{formerly known as Continental Illinois National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago (the "Bank"), a national banking association,
] 231 south LaSalle Streeat, Chicago, Illinois 60697, in consideration
\,/ of ONE DOLLAR (51.00) and othor guod and valuable considorvations,
the receipt of which is heroby acknowled: ed, doea hereby RELEASE,
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM unto 420 West Gran Limlted Partnership, an
Illinois limited partnership (the "Berrower"), all of the right,

title, interest, claim or demand whatscever which the undersi ned
may have ac vired in the real estate legally described on Exhibit
"AT mttnuheg herato and made a part hereof {the "Real Estate”}, in,
through ovr by the documonts isted below (tho "Mortyago
Documents "), each filed for record Ln the Recorder’'s Office of Cook
County, in the State of Illinols for each encumbering the Real

Estate {(and other property):

CATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF
RQCUMENT DOCUMENT NUMBER BRECORDATIQN
Ravolving Ciedit 12/27/88 B8598296 12/29/88
Mortgage
First Amendment to 05/19/89 BY9216755 05/15/489
Mortgage and OfXher and re-racorded
Loan Documents ag 89239983 05/26/89
Second Amondment tO 9349934 Ge/08/u3
Mortgage and Other
,oan Documents
Cecllateral Agreement 1z/27/88 88598297 12/29/88

together with all appurtenaances and privileges thereunto belonging or
appertaining.

This Release deoes not [elpase any covenants, warranties,
indemnities or other obllgations-ofl Borrower or any other party under
the Mortgage Documents which by thwir terms expressly survive the
release or termination of such Mortgage Documents; provided, however,
that this Release shall act as a full'Felease and termination of all
liens, claims and interests Bank rpoccosesses under the Mortgage

Documents in and to the Real Estate.

THIS IS A PARTIAL RELEASE. This validivy and enforceability of
each document described above shall remain i full force and efrfect
as to the real estate encumbered theraeby not sgacifically released by
this Partial Release Deed. o

IN WITNESS WHEREOF,
signed by its duly authorized officers as of the

yeIeyd

es

the Bank has caused ‘ctngsg presents to bsij
42 4 day of March, -

CONTINENTAL BANK N.AC

ATTEST:

By:, wéflt/{f/‘ /{/ - vir.

/
Izé: Vice Qf‘eqsnngf*
Permanent Tax No.:

This instrument was prepared
by:

% Bruce BRaker

b Mayer, Brown & Platt

190 Socuth LaSalle Stresat
Chicago, Illinocis 60603

SO0 COUNTY. ILLINOIS
0P €5 Eon RETORD

94319483

(formerly Continental Xllinois
National Bank and Truvat
Company o Chlcago)

By: L(‘ / Il‘(i {{’IJ//ZA /[Jf L‘{!‘:(Cidtt
\S&“‘r""> VLL (1' t;((“g""_(n._

Itas

After Recording Return To:

420 Wegt Grand Limited
Partnership

c/0o Urhban Innovations

444 Nonth Wells Street

Chicagol, I}llinois 60610

Attaentiobn: David Sachs

zaq -~ & T |

P AnTuos ¢ (£ v v
‘g }(; o - l/ '-'Q‘S RO i L‘. pal OO
Chys 1200

(V] o E‘)Qt‘. o - ]

L o6ol




UNOFFICIAL COPY .

Ty
L
=
=




UNOEFICIAL QPY |
| G oo b8

EXHIBRIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit SH and P 42 in 420 West Grand Condominium as delineated on the Plat of

Survey of the following described parcel of real estate Lots 1 through 10, both inclusive,
in Block.in the Assessor's Subdivision of the Kingsbury Tract (Sownh of Frie Street and
East of Clacogo River) in the Kast 172 of the Northwest 1/ of Section 9, Township 39
North, Range 14 East of the Third Principat Meridion, in Cook County, [Hinois, which
Plat of Survey s ttached ns Exhibit [¥ o the Declaration of Condominium recorded
November 17, 19927 1a the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Winois, as
Document Number — 93929438 together with its undivided percemage interest in the
common elements in Coox County, lllinois

PIN  17-009-129-006
17-09-129-007
17-00-129-008
17-09-129-016

ADDRESS: 420 West Grand Avenue Untidde 142,
Chicago, Wlinois 60610

Ighdewil

gav6Ityh







UNOFFICIAL CQPY

* ’ v - )

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF COOK )

Lol |

1, ZLleclererr wtn, @ Notary Public in and for
aid County, in the State aforesadd, 00 HEREBY CERTIFY that ____
il foed [ F*Vice President of the within name CONTINENTAL
BANK N.A.,' a naclondl banking association, and _“ffiihues Llmpi
1/ wasgﬂn of said Bank, personally known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument
as such NI Vice President and _{iice {isantin?t
respactively, and to me personally knowint to be such officers of
said Bank, appeared before me this duy in person and acknowledged
that they aiuned and delivered the said inatrument as their own
free and voluntary act and deed of sgald Bank, for the uses and
purposes thereir _aet forth;

GIVEN undar my hand and Notarial Seal this I{)L .. day
of March, 1994. .

A g a g to' 2t Pl Y Py PSE0.5SSPP PP F /'/‘ h
“DFFICIAL SEAL” i ) /\
RICHARD L, DOMINGUEZ - ( Lo ) S el
Notary Public. Stale of Winois selingh Q[
Notary PubJ%K

My Commission fxplras 2/6/9%

My commission expires:

3.6 95

o
I
e

5
mb
]







